
No. of I License. 

6317 
6739 

6231 
6169 
6559 
6427 
6644 
5408 
5880 
6534 
6539 
6537 
6319 

5409 
6413 
6955 
5524 
6220 
5088 
5087 
6560 

6540 
6867 
6214 

6218 

6217 

6212 

6213 

6216 

6215 

6825 

6822 

6824 

6823 

6762 
6887 
6352 

REGISTER 0.lf LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE AUCTIONEERS ACT, 1928-continued, 

Name ef Licensee. 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

Cooper, Harry Dudley 
Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Holmes, Charles Edmund 
Dalgety and Co , Ltd. 
Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Mannering, Sefton Alexander 
Williams, Herbert Roland 
Dalgety a.nd Co., Ltd. 
Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

Mannering, Sefton Alexander 
Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Davis, Joseph David 
Dawkins, Reginald Gerald 
Day, Eric Charles 
de Pelichet, McLeod, and Co., Ltd. 
de Pelichet, McLeod, and Co., Ltd. 
Moffatt, William Henry 

Drewery, Harold William 

Name of Firm (if any) of which 
Licensee is a Member, or Registered I Names of Partners of 
Company on whose behalf License Firm. 

is held. 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

Davis Bros. 
R. G. Dawkins and Co. 
E. C. Day, Ltd. 

Dominion Auctioneering Co., 
Ltd. 

Familton, Louis John Kemnitz I J. D. Familton and Sons, Ltd. 
The Farmers' Co-op. Auctioneering 

Co., Ltd. 
The Farmers' Co-op. Auctioneering 

Co., Ltd. 
The Farmers' Co-op. Auctioneering 

Co., Ltd. 
The ]'armers' Co-op. Auctioneering 

Co., Ltd. 
The Farmers' Co-op. Auctioneering 

Co., Ltd. 
The Farmers' Co-op. Auctioneering 

Co., Ltd. 
The Farmers' Co-op. Auctioneering 

Co., Ltd. 
The Farmers' Co-op. Organization 

Society of N.Z., Ltd. 
The Farmers' Co-op. Organization 

Society of N.Z., Ltd. 
The Farmers' Co-op. Organization 

Society of N.Z., Ltd. 
The Farmers' Co-op. Organization 

I Society of N.Z., Ltd. ' i 
Fenn, Albert Henry , . , 
P. Feron and Son, Ltd. , , • , . I Beadel, Ralph Stephen . . . . Ford and Hadfield, Ltd. 

.Name of Seller. 

O'Donnell, James .. 
0 1Donoghne, Dominic Henry 

Fitzroy 
Parker, Alfred Stanley 
Payne, ·waiter 
Puklowski, Alan John 
Revnolrls, ,James ,John 
Saii:non, Eric Leslie 
Scott. John Gladstone 
Simon, Alfred Rupert 
Smith, Ian Gordan ]\foray 
Smith, ,John William 
Smith, Reginald Wallace 
Sutherland, Edwin James 

Spencer 
Walker, Frederick George 
Wallis, Arthur Lascelles 
Davis, .Joseph David 
Dawkins, Reginald Gerald 
Paterson, Andrew 
Casely, Walter J ... 
Gallien, Roy 
l'.Toifatt, William Henry 

Drewery, Harold William 
Familton, Louis John Kemnitz 
Harkness, Frank McGregor 

Higginson, Frank Cave 

Loughlin, Thomas James 

Mardell, Thomas Richard 

Smith, Samuel Arthur 

Syms, John Leonard 

Wyllie, Gavin Ralston 

Bailey, Douglas Drummond 

Lenz, Alfred 

Slater, Harold 

Trotter, Clement George 

Fenn, Albert Henry 
Newman, Edmund John 
Beadel, Ralph Stephen 

Registered Office • 

Dunedin .. 
Victoria Street, Hamilton 

Danncvirkc 
High Street, Blenheim 
21 Queen Street, Palmerston North 
Gore 
Albert Street, Auckland 
Queen Street, ~fasterton 
lnvercargill 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Dunedin .. 

Queen Street, Masterton 
Kaikohe .. 
57-59 Lower Cuba Street, Wellington 
Wellington Street, Picton .. 
152 Victoria Street, Hamilton 
He,stings 
Hastings 
4-1 King Street, Palmerston North 

42,5 Colombo Street, Christchurch 
Thames Street, Oamarn 
Victoria Street, Ha,milton 

Victori11 Street_ Hamilton 

Victoria Street, Hamilton 

Victoria Street, Hamilton 

Victoria Street, Hamilton 

Victoria Street, Hamilton 

Victoria Street, Hamilton 

Hawera 

Hawera 

Hawera 

Hawera .. 

Tancred Street, Ashburton .. 
303 !Woorhouse Avenue, Christchurch 
133 Worcester Street, Christchurch .. 

Date License I Court by which 
granted. License granted. 

1/4/42 
1/4/42 

1/4/42 
1/4/42 
1/4/42 
1/4/42 
1/4/42 
1/4/42 
1/4/42 
1/4/42 
1/4/42 
1/4/42 
1/4/42 

1/4/42 
1/4/42 
1/4/42 
1/4/42 
1/4/42 
1/4./42 
1/4/42 
1/4/42 

1/4/42 
1/4/42 
1/4/42 

1/4/42 

1/4/42 

1/4/42 

1/4/42 

1/4/42 

1/4/42 

1/4/42 

1/4/42 

1/4/42 

1/4/42 

1/4/42 
1/4/42 
1/4/42 

Dunedin. 
Hamilton. 

Napier. 
Blenheim. 
Palmerston N. 
Gore. 
Auckland. 
Masterton. 
Invercargill. 
Christchurch. 
Christchurch. 
Christchurch. 
Dunedin. 

Masterton. 
Kaikohe. 
Wellington. 
Picton. 
Hamilton. 
Hastings. 
Hastings. 
Palmerston N. 

Christchurch, 
Oamaru. 
Hamilton. 

Hamilton. 

Hamilton. 

Hamilton. 

Hamilton. 

Hamilton. 

Hamilton. 

Hawera. 

Hawera. 

Hawera. 

Hawera. 

Ashburton. 
Christchurch, 
Christchurch. 
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